‘, SCANTOOL

Metal Band Saws - SCANTOOL 280GSHT
ltem Number: 500712750

Metal cutting band saw with

» Rotatable head

- Length stop with scale

« Hydraulic feeding cylinder

« Quick release on vice

« Manufactured according to CE reqgulations
« Easy access to control box.

« Blade tension with limit switch.

« Hydraulic tension.

Product Specifications
Machine height (mm)

Machine length (mm)

Machine width (mm)

Motor (HP)

Net weight (kg)

Saw blade (mm)

Saw speed (m/min)

Sawing capacity 0°(mm)

Sawing capacity 45°(mm)

Voltage
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1460

1200

510

]PS

200

2450x27x0,9

35-70

8225/200x200

8140/140x140

3x400/440V-50/60 Hz
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