

## Metal Band Saws - SCANTOOL 280GSHT

Item Number: 500712750

Metal cutting band saw with

- Rotatable head
- · Length stop with scale
- Hydraulic feeding cylinder
- Quick release on vice
- Manufactured according to CE regulations
- · Easy access to control box.
- Blade tension with limit switch.
- Hydraulic tension.



www.WorkshopPress.co.uk



Machine height (mm)	1460
Machine length (mm)	1200
Machine width (mm)	510
Motor (HP)	1,5
Net weight (kg)	200
Saw blade (mm)	2450x27x0,9
Saw speed (m/min)	35-70
Sawing capacity 0° (mm)	ø225/200x200
Sawing capacity 45° (mm)	ø140/140x140
Voltage	3x400/440V-50/60 Hz